Level

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

BA

39,216

3,268

40,536
3,378

42,084
3,507

43,416
3,618

44,508
3,709

45,852
3,821

47,388
3,949

48,660
4,055

BA+12
Il

41,124
3,427

42,444
3,537

43,992
3,666

44,772
3,731

46,284
3,857

47,604
3,967

49,128
4,094

50,556
4,213

TABLE 36-1

NON-SENATE INSTRUCTIONAL (NSI) UNIT 18
SUPERVISOR OF TEACHER EDUCATION*

SALARY SCALE

10/1/07
MA  MA+12
[ IV
43,080 44,052
3590 3,671
44,448 44,928
3,704 3,744
45,420 46,356
3,785 3,863
46,836 47,784
3,903 3,982
48,324 49,200
4,027 4,100
49,752 50,604
4,146 4,217
51,096 52,044
4,258 4,337
52,500 53,544
4375 4,462

ACADEMIC YEAR

MA+26
\%

44,712
3,726

45,924
3,827

47,412
3,951

48,840
4,070

50,268
4,189

51,552
4,296

53,004
4,417

54,456
4,538

MA+36
\

45,636
3,803

47,076
3,923

48,456
4,038

49,812
4,151

51,312
4,276

52,704
4,392

54,108
4,509

55,500
4,625

BA

40,392

3,366

41,748
3,479

43,344
3,612

44,724
3,727

45,840
3,820

47,232
3,936

48,804
4,067

50,124
4,177

BA+12
I

42,360
3,530

43,716
3,643

45,312
3,776

46,116
3,843

47,676
3,973

49,032
4,086

50,604
4,217

52,068
4,339

SALARY SCALE
10/1/08

MA MA+12
1 \

44,376 45,372
3,698 3,781

45,780 46,272
3,815 3,856

46,788 47,748
3,899 3,979

48,240 49,212
4,020 4,101

49,776 50,676
4,148 4,223

51,240 52,128
4270 4,344

52,632 53,604
4,386 4,467

54,072 55,152
4,506 4,596

MA+26

46,056

3,838

47,304
3,942

48,840
4,070

50,304
4,192

51,780
4,315

53,100
4,425

54,600
4,550

56,088
4,674

MA+36
\

47,004
3,917

48,492
4,041

49,908
4,159

51,312
4,276

52,848
4,404

54,288
4,524

55,728
4,644

57,168
4,764



